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THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

1. Landesklasse Manner - Staffel VI, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr
0906
0907
0908
0909

0910

Datum

15.09.2018

15.09.2018

15.09.2018

15.09.2018

Heim

SSG Wechmar

ZSG Griin-Wei Waltershausen
TSG Apolda Il

Sémmerdaer KSV

spielfrei

Tabellenstand, 2. Spieltag

Pos.

4%

5*

Mannschaft

SSV 1949 Weimar

SV Empor Buttstadt

KSV Hopfgarten 1978

SV 1899 Vieselbach

ZSG Griin-Weil3 Waltershausen

SSG Wechmar

TSV Motor Gispersleben II

Sommerdaer KSV

TSG Apolda Il

Einzel-Durchschnitte

1. Landesklasse Manner - Staffel VI, Spieljahr 2018/2019

Pl

10

Name

Saul, Benjamin
Trautvetter, Marcus
Harcher, Heiko
Lippmann, Falko
Stach, Stefan
Jahn, Tobias
Junker, Sven
Wiinsch, Torsten
Kéllner, Maik

Gerlach, Stephan

miw  Alter

30 SV Empor Buttstadt
34 SSV 1949 Weimar
50 TSG Apolda Il

36 SSV 1949 Weimar

34 ZSG Griun-WeilR Waltershausen

24 TSV Motor Gispersleben I

47 Sommerdaer KSV
39 SV Empor Buttstadt
41 Sémmerdaer KSV

36 SSG Wechmar

Sp

360,5
369,5
343,0
356,5
359,5
374,0
375,5
362,5
355,5

364,5

Gast

SV 1899 Vieselbach

TSV Motor Gispersleben II
SSV 1949 Weimar

SV Empor Buttstadt

KSV Hopfgarten 1978

@ gesamt

A F G Sp
18855 3,0 5490 1
192,0 45 5615 1
1765 4,0 5195 1
176,0 8,0 5325 1
161,0 8,5 5205 1
168,0 2,0 5420 0
152,0 4,0 5275 1
1675 25 5300 1
1820 35 5375 1

153,0 10,5 5175 1

361,0
372,0
337,0
346,0
350,0

0,0
368,0
368,0
352,0

355,0

SP

183,0
201,0
156,0
176,0
148,0

0,0
148,0
154,0
189,0

146,0

Ergebnis
2996 : 2971
3076 : 2933
2999 : 3097
3113:3123

TP

4:0

4:0

2:0

2:2

2:2

2:2

0:2

0:4

0:4

@ zuhause

F G Sp
4,0 5440 1
2,0 5730 1
7,0 4930 1
70 5220 1
10,0 498,0 1
0,0 0,0 1
4,0 516,0 1
4,0 5220 1
30 5410 1
13,0 501,0 1

MP
5:3
7:1
15:6,5
3:5

MP
12,5
12,0

8,0

9,0

9,0

7,0

1,0

3,0

25
\Y A
360,0 194,0
367,0 183,0
349,0 197,0
367,0 176,0
369,0 174,0
374,0 168,0
383,0 156,0
357,0 181,0
359,0 1750
3740 160,0

@ auswarts

F G
2,0 554,0
7,0 550,0
1,0 546,0
9,0 543,00
7,0 543,
2,0 5420
4,0 5390
1,0 5380
4,0 534,0
8,0 534,0
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